OUTDOOR
17 May, 2021 - rev.1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
pag.
1/2
This data sheet supersedes and replaces all previous ones. The information contained herein is accurate to our present knowledge.
Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o ufficio.tecnico@dakota.eu
ALUMINUM FIXED ROUND GRILL
Code Description Dimension (mm) Weight Pkg. / Pallet
UNI20-6080 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 80 0,044 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 1.536 pcs.
UNI20-6100 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 100 0,070 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 1.152 pcs.
UNI20-6120 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 120 0,098 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 792 pcs.
UNI20-6140 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 140 0,150 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 504 pcs.
UNI20-6150 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 150 0,150 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 504 pcs.
UNI20-6160 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 160 0,150 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 504 pcs.
UNI20-6200 Aluminum fixed round grill  inlet ø 200 0,240 kg/pc. 24 pcs. / 288 pcs.
MATERIAL Made of aluminum, matt effect, it is particularly resistant to ageing caused by exposure to the atmospheric elements.
2. USE
It guarantees the air circulation between the internal and external environments, reducing the condensation and the formation of mold.
1. CODE REGISTRY